
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMMEDIATE Weighted points score WPK, 11/07/2020, R2, C 3C 1P 1P M2/2/2H. Munn 490253 23/0400

 2 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 6M 5M 1M M2/1/2M. Sharman 484919 16/0202

 3 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8Y 2Y M2/1/1A. Ivers 471875 26/1181

 4 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 1M M2/1/2R. Groizard 475945 11/0176

 5 TAP OUT AVA Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3M 3M M2/1/1S. Burgis 487064 8/0175

 6 GEORGIE BRANN Last start Masters winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R9, M 1M 1P 5P M3/1T. Atkins 488693 5/0167

 7 ROBBIE KNOWS Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R11, M 3M 8M 2M M3/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/0206

 8 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 2M 2P 7M M3/1L. Hutton 489460 8/0134

 9 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 3M 8M 3M M3/2T. Desira 491082 2/0102

 10 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5M 3M M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/0206

 11 BAZZA BRANN Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 2P M3/2T. Atkins 491355 6/0168

 12 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2M M3/2N. Holloway 490574 4/0157

 13 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R3, M 5M 3Y 2Y M3/2T. Desira 491073 3/0118
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P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MURIEL TARANTINO 1 Last start winner RIC, 25/04/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2181

 2 DYNAMISM Last start winner GAR, 17/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Fellowes 536130 1/0149

 3 RUTHLESS ROBYN Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/1J. Sheen 495958 6/4189

 4 TIGGERLONG MEG 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/04/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1174

 5 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2102

 6 SIR ERSKIN Dropping in grade GUN, 11/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 3Y 5/1B. Spence 517801 8/6190

 7 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score DUB, 06/03/2020, R5, B 4P 4P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 507756 3/2204

 8 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3192

 9 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3D. Solomon 525604 2/1189

 10 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3B. Austin 525245 3/1172

 11 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2169

 12 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3Y 5/4S. Hill 533918 1/0152

 13 BEAUTY'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2150

 14 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5141

 15 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 4M 7P 4P 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/3133

 16 ROSIE DOO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1D. Wilson 497775 7/5129

 17 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 7M 3P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13112

 18 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2111

 19 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/0111

 20 ASTON LEAH Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1102

 21 SWEET VEGAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3G. Robertson 527582 2/199

 22 SPLIT SEASON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 23 ZULU RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/095

 24 FLYIN' CRAZY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 25 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/087

 26 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 27 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077

 28 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/075

 29 LAD FROM BUNNAN Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 7Y 5Y 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/066

 30 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763

 31 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160
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 1 ASTON SHILOH 1 Last start winner GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2K. Brennan 535357 5/4264

 2 PUSH PULL POKE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/04/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Porter 532391 7/5192

 3 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 529609 5/4195

 4 RAGIN' BAM BAM Last start winner GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/1188

 5 MURIEL TARANTINO 2 Last start winner RIC, 25/04/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2181

 6 FAT BAT Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4K. Jarvis 530628 1/0104

 7 MY GHOST Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/098

 8 SKETCHY REDBACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/04/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3246

 9 MAYBE GRACIE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Capper 507301 3/1189

 10 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/04/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1174

 11 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3157

 12 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2102

 13 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/04/2021, R8, P 6Y 8Y 7Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/081

 14 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 5C 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6204

 15 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 531372 7/1192

 16 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2169

 17 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3162

 18 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 2C 6P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2143

 19 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5141

 20 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2138

 21 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 2M 2P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5134

 22 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 4/3126

 23 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3114

 24 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2111

 25 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1102

 26 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/095

 27 FLYIN' CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 28 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 29 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077

 30 MARJANOVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/073

 31 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORTH THE WAIT Grade order Grade 4 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2R. Maguire 521374 5/4201

 2 PUSH PULL POKE 2 Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Porter 532391 7/5192

 3 MIDNIGHT SEA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3276

 4 IMPRESS RAJA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 1Y 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2266

 5 SKETCHY REDBACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3246

 6 CHRONIC BILLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/1D. Wright 525746 4/3240

 7 DUSTY CHARM Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 4/3231

 8 SKETCHY ZARA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/1H. Norman 525623 4/3213

 9 NOSSA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3G. Sattler 532375 2/1210

 10 JERRA LEE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 3Y 5/1D. Smart 497760 4/3155
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 1 RAGIN' BAM BAM Last start winner GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/1188

 2 MURIEL TARANTINO 2 Last start winner RIC, 25/04/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2181

 3 FAT BAT Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4K. Jarvis 530628 1/0104

 4 MY GHOST Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4R. Jones 536167 1/098

 5 SKETCHY REDBACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/04/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3246

 6 MAYBE GRACIE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Capper 507301 3/1189

 7 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/04/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3T. Campbell 523142 2/1174

 8 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3157

 9 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2102

 10 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/04/2021, R8, P 6Y 8Y 7Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/081

 11 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 5C 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6204

 12 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 531372 7/1192

 13 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2169

 14 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3162

 15 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 2C 6P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2143

 16 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5141

 17 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2138

 18 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R3, M 2M 2P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5134

 19 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 4/3126

 20 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3114

 21 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2111

 22 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1102

 23 ZULU RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/095

 24 FLYIN' CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 25 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 8P 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 26 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077

 27 MARJANOVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/073

 28 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 1/1J. Miles 507764 14/13324

 2 LUCHADOR Last start winner GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/2J. Porter 522581 23/19360

 3 ROY RIP 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6212

 4 ONE FURY Dropping in grade GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7228

 5 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 1P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 14/3254

 6 ASTON RAPIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Davidson 521941 11/10246

 7 WINLOCK SHIFTY Dropping in grade GAR, 03/04/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Ivers 521014 13/5216
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 1 JIMMY JOE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2Y 5/3G. Wilton 530611 2/1276

 2 ZULU BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4P. Parrelli 499350 2/0228

 3 ZELIA Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0186

 4 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0181

 5 SUZIE'S FACE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/4S. Burgis 534546 1/0174

 6 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4T. Mason 535657 1/0151

 7 CHIEF SUNDANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0145

 8 KALANI ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Kedwell 535658 2/1139

 9 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 532822 1/0130

 10 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0125

 11 ZAMBORA GRAFF 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1123

 12 YAHNA BRANN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/3T. Atkins 491358 2/1123

 13 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0113

 14 APRIL BUCHANAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0111

 15 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/0102

 16 ZIPPING DAVINA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Eaton 528603 1/099

 17 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/096

 18 MARJANOVIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4Y 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/073

 19 EVIL EYES Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 2/058
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 1 ZAMBORA CHASE Last start winner GAR, 23/04/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 8P 5/2S. Davies 529333 3/2138

 2 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1S. Boyd 526071 6/3168

 3 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R3, P 2P 2Y 1P 5/2M. Munn 525565 6/2300

 4 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2Y 2P 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0251

 5 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 5C 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4204

 6 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1189

 7 DEWANA CHIC Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3Y 5/2P. Parrelli 499443 3/2188

 8 HALCYON PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R1, C 2C 6P 4P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3143

 9 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R6, C 6C 2P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/4131

 10 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2M. Davidson 507768 4/2117

 11 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3R. Jones 507639 4/1114
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 1 TATUM Last start winner MAT, 22/04/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2P. Parrelli 524923 6/2261

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4J. Porter 529546 6/0226

 3 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Woods 525196 3/0216

 4 STENT Last start placegetter WPK, 21/04/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2T. Desira 530051 3/2189

 5 MANTON BLAZE Dropping in grade GAR, 17/04/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1D. Sanderson 497758 9/2171

 6 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R3, P 2P 2Y 1P 5/4M. Munn 525565 6/0300

 7 FERNANDO TREE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 507430 7/0231

 8 ASTON REWARD Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R10, C 3C 7P 2C 5/3J. Mackay 536277 6/1231

 9 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R10, C 4C 8C 3P 5/4C. Eaton 508654 7/0190

 10 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1189

 11 CAPPER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0181

 12 FEDERAL FLETCH Weighted points score MAT, 26/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4S. Burgis 498222 3/0147

 13 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/2141

 14 FUNKY PORTELLI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R6, C 6C 2P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 7/2131

 15 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 507429 3/0115
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 1 LATELY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 1/1J. Miles 507764 14/13324
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 1 HAPPY WELCOME 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 2/1/2A. Woods 522905 7/6288
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Tot Wins

 1 ROY RIP 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6212
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start winner GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2K. Brennan 535357 5/4264

15 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 09:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIDDY GOANNA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Miles 537647 0/0134

 2 ROSEDALE LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y M/1K. Smith 521228 0/0100

 3 FIRE FLY THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/04/2021, R1, P 5Y 6P 2P M/1S. Boyd 532388 0/088

 4 BOTTLE CREW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/072

 5 QUEEN ZIPPER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 6P M/1S. Ramshaw 530629 0/042

 6 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/044

 7 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIDDY GOANNA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Miles 537647 0/0134

 2 ROSEDALE LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y M/1K. Smith 521228 0/0100

 3 CHLOE'S LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 21/03/2021, R2, Y 6P 6Y 3Y M/1K. Smith 521235 0/094

 4 HEY CHERYL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1H. Norman 529836 0/075

 5 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/044

 6 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1S. O'Sullivan 494241 21/10339

 2 LARRAKEYAH LADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 1/2T. Mason 507434 11/7234

18 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 09:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 1P 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 14/6254

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 10/6171

 3 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R2, C 5C 5C 6P 3/1/1B. Keene 496967 9/7144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHIEF SUNDANCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0145

 2 ZAMBORA GRAFF 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1123

 3 YAHNA BRANN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3T. Atkins 491358 2/1123

20 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 09:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 May 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1K. Barnett 530466 0/0134

 2 MISS SPLASH BACK First start M/1A. Capper 539493 0/00
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